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John Sayegh 
260 North Union Street 
Olean, NY 14760 
376-7500 
johnsayegh@mail.sunyjcc.edu 
 
Eric Wohlers 
Catt. County Health Dept. 
One Leo Moss Drive 
Olean, NY 14760 
373-8050 
ewohlers@cattco.org 
 
Mark Sabella 
NeighborWorks® Home Resources 
209 North Union Street 
Olean, NY 14760 
373-4100 X. 5 
msabella@nwhomeresources.org 
 
Vicki Blessing 
Park Centre Development 
One Bluebird Square 
Olean, NY 14760 
372-5555 
parkcentre@hotmail.com 
 
Adam Jester 
City of Olean Common Council Ward 7 
101 East State Street 
Olean, NY 14760 
790-8226 
Ward7@adamstotalit.com 
 
Ann McLaughlin 
City of Olean Common Council Ward 2 
101 East State Street 
Olean, NY 14760 
560-8407 
amclaughlin@cityofolean.org 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
Philip Smith 
Olean Planning Board 
108 Bradley Drive 
Olean, NY 14760 
372-0513 
filsnvro@roadrunner.com 
 
Don Benson 
Benson Construction 
221 Homer Street 
Olean, NY 14760 
372-1893 
dbenson@benson-construction.com 
 
John Stahley 
Dresser-Rand 
North 5th Street 
Olean, NY 14760 
375-3520 
jstahley@dresser-rand.com 
 
Travis Martin 
CYTEC 
1405 Buffalo Street 
Olean, NY 14760 
372-9650 
travis.martin@cytec.com 
 
Jeff Belt & Bob Groele 
Sol-Epoxy  
211 Franklin Street 
Olean, NY 14760 
372-6300 
jeff.belt@solepoxy.com 
 
Crystal Abers 
Catt. County Economic Development,  
Planning & Tourism 
303 Court Street 
Little Valley, NY 14755 
938-9111 X. 2310 
cabers@cattco.org 
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Tom Barnes 
834 North Union Street 
Olean, NY 14760 
373-8880 (H) 
tbarnes@southerntierwest.org 
 
Tony Capito 
939 North 4th Street 
Olean, NY 14760 
498-0261 
capitos@roadrunner.com 
 
Corey Wiktor 
Co. of Catt. Industrial Dev. Agency 
P.O. Box 1749 
Ellicottville, NY 14731 
716-491-3988 
corey@cattcoida.com 
 
Brian Eddy 
Rehabilitation Center 
1439 Buffalo Street 
Olean, NY 14760 
375-4730 X. 353 
beddy@rehabcenter.org 
 
Crystal Wiech 
Scott Rotary Seals 
301 Franklin Street 
Olean, NY 14760 
crystal.wiech@scottrotaryseals.com 
 
 
Tom Victor 
107 Gardiner Avenue 
Olean, NY 14760 
372-8594 
tommyvictor@hotmail.com 
 
 
Dr. Theodore Georgian 
St. Bonaventure University 
Department of Biology 
St. Bonaventure, NY 14778 
georgian@sbu.edu 
 
 
 

Lucas Brewer 
WNYPRR 
3146 Constitution Avenue 
Olean, NY 14760 
585-307-1938 
lucas.brewer@wnyprr.com 
 
Eric Errico 
ExxonMobil 
eric.w.errico@exxonmobil.com 
 
City Officials: 
 
Mayor William Aiello 
101 East State Street 
Olean, NY 14760 
376-5615 
waiello@cityofolean.org 
 
Mary George 
Community Development Program 
Coordinator 
101 East State Street 
Olean, NY 14760 
376-5647 
mgeorge@cityofolean.org 
 
Tom Windus 
Director of Public Works 
101 East State Street 
Olean, NY 14760 
twindus@cityofolean.org 
 
BOA Consultant: 
 
Bergmann Associates: 
Dan Sundell 
40 La Riviere Drive, Suite 150 
Buffalo, NY 14202-4306 
716-852-3211 X.873 
dsundell@bergmannpc.com 
 
Andrew Raus 
28 East Main Street 
200 First Federal Plaza 
Rochester, NY 14614-1909 
585-232-5137 X. 495 
araus@bergmannpc.com 
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Kimberly Baptiste 
kbaptiste@bergmannpc.com 
 
 
Dept. of State Representative: 
 
Chris Bauer 
NYS Dept. of State 
Division of Coastal Resources 
Brownfield Opportunity Area Program 
1605 State Office Building 
44 Hawley Street 
Binghamton, NY 13901 
607-721-8755 
christopher.bauer@dos.ny.gov 
 
NYS DEC Representative: 
 
Marty Doster 
New York State Department of 
Environmental Conservation 
Region 9 
270 Michigan Avenue 
Buffalo, NY 14203-2999 
851-7220 
mldoster@gw.dec.state.ny.us 
 
Chad Staniszewski 
crstanis@gw.dec.state.ny.us 
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